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12 1 20 22,451,686,063 10,000
5 8,941,352,193 10,003
12 4 20 8,938,634,849 10,000
6 8,690,049,015 10,002
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8 5,860,687,578 10,006
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13 4 23 2,703,372,037 10,000
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12 2,144,867,412 10,002
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15 2,079,896,583 10,002
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16 1,847,534,175 10,003
15 1 20 1,847,000,392 10,000
17 1,602,427,381 10,003
15 4 21 1,601,940,392 10,000
18 1,594,977,653 10,002
15 7 22 1,594,693,798 10,000
19 1,673,759,158 10,001
15 10 20 1,673,620,248 10,000
20 1,521,834,968 10,002
16 1 20 1,521,558,045 10,000
21 1,310,030,840 10,002
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23 1,122,809,752 10,001
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27 729,078,732 10,006
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28 659,684,956 10,005
18 1 23 659,323,647 10,000
29 599,825,421 10,002
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18 1 603,836,966 10,000
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7 559,199,513 10,001
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17 3 04
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B

C 1,043,545
D 5,676,814
E=A+B+C+D 7,082,406
F 599,716,123
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 118
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A 376,636
B
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10,000 H 4 69
1=F*H/10,000 260,901
18 10 24 19 1 22
A 477,941
B
C 760,006
D 4,735,001
E=A+B+C+D 5,972,948
F 429,432,299
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 139
10,000 H 7 03
1=F*H/10,000 301,890
18 7 20 19 1 22
569,565,014 168,710 429,230,086 423,011
569,565,014 168,710 429,230,086 423,011
18 1 24 18 7 21
18 7 20 19 1 22
18 7 20 19 1 22
18 7 21
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18 20 19 22
1.0000 1.0000
10,000 10,000
423,011,813 429,230,086
423,011,813 429,230,086
18 7 20 19 1 22
283,055,608 227,771,217
300,074,784 200,019,242
300,235,917 200,660,684
1,099,832,626 799,829,588
1,187,359 664,812
176,410 248,930
1,984,562,704 1,429,194,473
1,984,562,704 1,429,194,473
1,959,481,634 1,408,427,615
25,081,070 20,766,858
25,081,070 20,766,858
1,984,562,704 1,429,194,473
1,984,562,704 1,429,194,473
1,984,562,704 1,429,194,473
12 21 12 20
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18 7 20
18 7 20
18 7 20

18 1 24
2,520,375,773
287,697
561,181,836

562,366,720
816,160,999
580,953,915
1,959,481,634

1,959,481,634

19 1 22

19 1 22
19 1 22
19 1 22
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1,959,481,634

551,054,019

423,011,813
444,437,045
540,978,757

1,408,427,615

1,408,427,615

18

20

19 1

300,074,784

533,989

200,019,242

58,245

300,235,917

709,025

200,660,684

147,081

1,099,832,626

799,829,588

1,700,143,327

1,243,014

1,200,509,514

205,326
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18 1 24 18 7 21
18 7 20 19 1 22
18 7 20 19 1 22
18 7
19 1
18 7 20 19 1 22
1.0128 1.0147
1 10,128 1 10,147
100,000,000 100,081,900
100,000,000 99,937,342
200,000,000 200,019,242
100,000,000 100,608,110
100,000,000 100,052,574
200,000,000 200,660,684
400,000,000 399,979,601
400,000,000 399,849,987
800,000,000 799,829,588
— 1,200,509,514
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19 1 31

398,239,404

18,711

398,220,693

398,157,757

1.0002
10,002

19 1 31

1,497,615,903

99,983,800

1,397,632,103

1,377,174,234

1.0149
10,149
1 820,140,000 — 820,140,000
2 409,350,334 507,700,751 721,789,583
3 17,881,714,501 271,228,110 18,332,275,974
4 15,012,700,252 10,893,311,517 22,451,664,709
5 2,658,169,395 16,171,199,514 8,938,634,590
6 1,202,843,413 1,452,829,079 8,688,648,924
7 1,535,247,353 2,052,261,038 8,171,635,239
8 71,872,595 2,386,526,145 5,856,981,689
9 35,934,647 3,189,546,857 2,703,369,479
10 53,564,015 285,560,029 2,471,373,465
11 71,420,851 325,026,979 2,217,767,337
12 38,906,776 112,212,733 2,144,461,380
13 23,767,245 175,412,571 1,992,816,054
14 881,629,618 731,038,833 2,143,406,839
15 263,241,803 327,130,848 2,079,517,794
16 142,662,168 375,179,600 1,847,000,362
17 6,385,968 251,446,731 1,601,939,599
18 98,974,524 106,221,027 1,594,693,096
19 134,727,606 55,801,510 1,673,619,192
20 101,198,027 253,259,481 1,521,557,738
21 55,847,581 267,672,901 1,309,732,418
22 8,035,614 176,786,973 1,140,981,059
23 111,804 18,446,473 1,122,646,390
24 100,142,160 10,426,438 1,212,362,112
25 1,491,518 206,129,004 1,007,724,626
26 1,923,446 140,431,546 869,216,526
27 1,742,216 142,317,236 728,641,506
28 469,642 69,787,864 659,323,284
29 902,932 60,510,093 599,716,123
30 1,295,564 31,329,040 569,682,647
31 106,871 13,495,342 556,294,176
32 191,174 127,053,051 429,432,299
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